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DIFUSORES AROMATICAS | DZ45-X

DZ45-63

DESCRIPCION:

Una composicién de fragancia Unica encerrada en un frasco de vidrio. Se complementa con palos de ratan.

Elige el aroma perfecto para ti.

PARAMETROS:

Fragancia :

Color:

Olor duradera:

Capacidad:

Diameter:

Height:

Packaging:

Collective packaging:

Number of packages on the layer:
Number of layers per pallet:
Amount of pieces on EUR palette:

Amount of collective packagings on EUR palette:

Dimensions/Weight of packaging:
Marca:

EAN:

EAN para embalaje colectivo:
EAN por palet:

PICTOGRAMAS

Naranja
Transparente
hasta 4 semanas
45 ml

24.3 cm

20.3 cm

1

12

32

6

2304

192
195x145x213 mm / 2,6 kg £10%
Aura
5906927022154
5906927022161
5906927931777

Use only for intended purpose Lea la etiqueta antes de usar If medical advice is needed, have product
container or label at hand Keep away from children and pets Chroni¢ oczy i skére przed bezposrednim
kontaktem, umy¢ rece po uzyciu Avoid contact of soaked sticks with all surfaces Liquids may cause surface

damage
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